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Component Side

1 2

38.1mm

14.5mm

2.54mm
+/-0.05

12 15

Notes
Pins on 0.1" pitch
Pin Dims :0.6 x 0.02mm
Pin length: 6mm+/-0.2
Recomended PCB hole

 0.65-0.7mm

6mm

3 7 13 1411

1mm

RX3 Receiver

1 2  3     11    13   157

5

7
9

4

3
RF600D

17

1413

12

11

10

2

1

18

OP3

OP4

GND

ECLKIN

OP1
VccSleep

LKIN

SD1

LRN

OP2

LB

Vcc

1K

1K

Learn

Switch

Option

Link

Serial Data

Output

Vcc

O/P 1

O/P 2

O/P 3

O/P 4

Transmitter

Low Battery

Status

LED

22K

L

M

15K

 



 


